FORTRON / SOURCE  Flex  180W ATX  NETZTEIL / Power Supply
FSP180-50LE
Dimension: 150(D) x 81,5(W) x 40,5(H)mm
Safety:
UL/cUL,CSA, FCC, TÜV, NEMKO, CE,
CCC, BAMI
FSP180-50LE
 +3,3V +5V +12V -12V +5Vsb Wattage Input Voltage
Min 0,3A 0,3A 1,5A 0A 0A 180W Full Range
Max 14A 16A 14A 0,5A 2A
(1):   +3,3V& +5V Total output must not exceed 90W
(2):   +3,3V & +5V & +12V Total output must not exceed 180W
(3):  12 stk / Karton  -  12pcs / Carton.